BCPA FLASH REPORT

S BLOOMINGTON
o EVENT: Spamilton
ped GENTER  ron e T.D.D.: 3/1/2025
- VENUE: BCPA
TYPE: BCPA-PRESENTED
EVENT REVENUES
TICKET SALES $23,145.00
SPONSORSHIPS $0.00
CONCESSIONS $899.00
Other Revenues $0.00
TM Revenue & Fees $2,084.70
TOTAL REVENUES $26,128.70
ATTENDANCE: 494
Tickets Distributed 578

EVENT EXPENSES:
Accommodations
Catering
Entertainment Tax at 4%
Instrument Tune
Marketing Direct Costs
Opening Act/Preshow
Backline
Prod. Equipment Rental
Royalties
Security
Stagehands
Supplies
Ushers/Other Personnel
Other Expenses

TOTAL EXPENSES:

$0.00
$326.36
$891.08
$0.00
$2,700.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$695.63
$350.00
$2,350.00
$0.00
$1,296.00
$0.00
$8,609.07

PROFIT/LOSS:
$17,519.63

NOTES:




